Federal Procurement Data System – Next Generation (FPDS-NG)
Service Pack Schedule

Calendar Year 2005

Note: This schedule is provided for reference. Dates are subject to change.
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1 Introduction

1.1 Overview

This document contains the service pack maintenance schedule for the Federal Procurement Data System – Next Generation (FPDS-NG).  The schedule will show when service packs are installed on the beta server, when final quality testing will occur, and when service packs will be installed on the production servers.  
2 Maintenance Service Pack Schedule

	Description
	Start Date
	End Date

	 Service Pack 26.0 

	BETA Installation
	Fri 3/25/2005
	Fri 3/25/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 3/28/2005
	Fri 4/1/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 4/1/2005
	Fri 4/1/2005

	 Service Pack 27.0 

	BETA Installation
	Fri 4/22/2005
	Fri 4/22/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 4/25/2005
	Fri 4/29/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 4/29/2005
	Fri 4/29/2005

	 Service Pack 28.0 

	BETA Installation
	Fri 5/20/2005
	Fri 5/20/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 5/23/2005
	Fri 5/27/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 5/27/2005
	Fri 5/27/2005

	 Service Pack 29.0 

	BETA Installation
	Fri 6/17/2005
	Fri 6/17/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 6/20/2005
	Fri 6/24/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 6/24/2005
	Fri 6/24/2005

	 Service Pack 30.0

	BETA Installation
	Fri 7/15/2005
	Fri 7/15/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 7/18/2005
	Fri 7/22/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 7/22/2005
	Fri 7/22/2005

	 Service Pack 31.0 

	BETA Installation
	Fri 8/12/2005
	Fri 8/12/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 8/15/2005
	Fri 8/19/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 8/19/2005
	Fri 8/19/2005

	 Service Pack 32.0 (Revised)

	BETA Installation
	Fri 11/11/2005
	Fri 11/11/2005

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 11/14/2005
	Fri 11/18/2005

	Installation in production
	Fri 11/18/2005
	Fri 11/18/2005

	 Service Pack 33.0 (Revised)

	BETA Installation
	Fri 1/13/2006
	Fri 1/13/2006

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 1/16/2006
	Fri 1/20/2006

	Installation in production
	Fri 1/20/2006
	Fri 1/20/2006

	 Service Pack 34.0 (Revised)

	BETA Installation
	Fri 2/10/2006
	Fri 2/10/2006

	Final Quality Testing (FQT)
	Mon 2/13/2006
	Fri 2/17/2006

	Installation in production
	Fri 2/17/2006
	Fri 2/17/2006
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